
 

 

 

COUNCIL OF THE BOROUGH OF ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS 

BERGEN COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 

 

RESOLUTION 

RESOLUTION  NO. 2026-02 

 
TITLE:  RESOLUTION DESIGNATING 2026 OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS 

              

 
NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of 

Englewood Cliffs that the below listed schedule of holidays for the year 2026 be and is hereby 

approved. 

   
    Thursday, January 1, 2026 New Year's Day  

    Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Day 

    Monday, February 16, 2026 President’s Day 

    Friday, April 3, 2026 Good Friday 

    Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day 

    Friday, June 19, 2026 Juneteenth Observed 

    Friday, July 3, 2026 Independence Day  

    Monday, September 7, 2026 Labor Day 

    Monday, October 12, 2026 Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day 

    Wednesday, November 11, 2026 Veterans Day  

    Thursday, November 26, 2026 Thanksgiving Day 

    Friday, November 27, 2026 Day after Thanksgiving 

    Thursday, December 24, 2026 Christmas Eve (In lieu of Election Day) 

    Friday, December 25, 2026 Christmas Day 

 

 
CERTIFICATION 

I hereby certify that this resolution, consisting of 1 page, was adopted at the Reorganization Meeting of the 

Borough Council of the Borough of Englewood Cliffs, held on this 4th day of January 2026. 

 
   Moved    Second     Ayes    Nays    Abstain      Absent  

 

 

Mark Park 

Mayor 
 

 

Beauty Nadim, RMC/CMR 

Municipal Clerk 
 

 
 
 
 

Biegacz       

Liang       

Patel       

Kapsaskis       

Lee       

Koutroubas       

Mayor Park       


